This section gives
detailed information
about products to support training in radiation protection, applications of radioactivity and
handling radioactive materials.
The demonstration set AktivLab™ can be used to show the basic properties of radioactivity.
Alpha, beta and gamma sources have been also specifically designed for demonstration
purposes during training sessions.
PRODUCTS

For reference the construction of the
sources is shown in drawing VZ-2297.
Ordering information - Source sets
Radionuclide	 Nominal	 Product code
		 activity
Set 1		  QCRB8149
Am-241	 74 kBq
Co-60	 74 kBq
Na-22	 74 kBq
Sr-90	 74 kBq
Set 2		  QCRB7471
Am-241	 74 kBq
Co-60	 74 kBq
Na-22	 74 kBq
Sr-90	 74 kBq
Cs-137	 74 kBq
Set 3		  QCRB8150
Am-241	 74 kBq
Co-60	 74 kBq
Na-22	 74 kBq
Sr-90	 74 kBq
Mixed nuclide source	 342 kBq
Am-241,Sr-90, Cs-137
1) The design of these sources has been tested by the Physikalisch-Technische Bundesanstalt (PTB) and has been
approved by the German authorities ( Licence Nds 002/99).
ex-st
ock
ex-st
ock
ex-st
ock
VZ-296
Ø 1
2
8
85
ActivityActivity
130
8. Products for education and training
Ordering information - Single sources
Radionuclide	 Nominal	 License1)	 Product code
		 activity
Am-241	 74 kBq	 Nds 002/99	 AMRB8151
Cs-137	 74 kBq	 Nds 002/99	 CDRB8151
		 370 kBq	 Nds 155/78	 CDR82902
Co-60	 3.7 kBq			  CKRB8153
		 74 kBq	 Nds 002/99	 CKRB8151
Na-22	 74 kBq	 Nds 002/99	 SKRB8151
Sr-90	 74 kBq	 Nds 002/99	 SIRB8151
Mixed nuclide source		  Nds 002/99	 QCRB7472
Am-241	 4.4 kBq
Sr-90	 4.4 kBq
Cs-137	 333 kBq
1) The design of these sources has been tested by the Physikalisch-Technische Bundesanstalt (PTB) and has